NI EEABERAR-VIGR

H7IEERAK-YARERTOVIAE AK-VI51IV Tk
KRFEEIIT / RRERRT / BEAXZEEENFYVIRIF13I0T94-) / Key bouldering(F-HILFY V%)
2025/7/26 - 2025/7/27

BRERF / F-LEEHE

Mtz D Foh LIEﬁL;t BJ?I;;Pt III;{TiL\Pt BIB oL BE2 LII{IEE]{QPt Ifﬁ%
i 27 KBRAF 1 2 2 27-1 H)Il 58 EHAD Yo 1 TOP
27-2 NIy o= IPE BUL 4 33+
i 29 RRE 2 1 2 29-1 ANV VFN B & 2 36+
29-2 R EHE B HE 3 35+
3 28 EER 3 3 9 28-1 PRt & SHSZ b 5 28+
28-2 hix B2 hE Y 6 19+
4 30 FILE 4 4 16 30-1 A FERE FOEL LIEF 7 17
30-2 Bl ER HBHT B 8 5
iR

BA
BIE{ZPt

3
4

1

L

fBA
Bk &

84.5pt
59.8pt
99.9pt
99.7pt
44.8pt
35pt
9.7pt

Opt

fBA
JE{szPt

3 48
16

2 12
6

25 900
36
49 3,136
64

AV T

2025/7/27 13:00



